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Smiling SERVICE
Scuola Internazionale 

Classes begin :  15th September 2022
Classes end:  7th June 2023

Tuesday 01/11/2022
Wednesday 02/11/2022
Thursday 8/12/2022
from Saturday 24/12/2022 to Fr iday 06/01/2023 included (Chr istmas)
from Thursady 6/04/2023 to Tuesday 11/04/2023 included (Easter)
Tuesday 25/04/2023
Monday 1/05/2023
Friday 2/06/2023

Activ i t ies begin :  Thursday 1st September 2022
Activ i t ies end:  Fr iday 30th June 2023
National Hol idays closure and suspensions:
Tuesday 01/11/2022
Wednesday 02/11/2022
Thursday 8/12/2022
from Saturday 24/12/2022 to Fr iday 06/01/2023 included (Chr istmas)
from Thursday 6/04/2023 to Tuesday 11/04/2023 included (Easter)
Tuesday 25/04/2023
Monday 1/05/2023
Friday 2/06/2023

SCHOLASTIC CALENDAR S.Y. 2022/2023



Based on the relevant regulat ions, the fol lowing school calendar for the s.y. 

2022/2023 is establ ished.

Primary School,  Secondary School,  4 year Linguistic High School,  I .T.T. I , 

IBDP:

National Hol idays closure and suspensions:

Early Years:

Ferrara, 13/06/2022                                Cater ina Azzini  School Pr incipal [1]            
[1] Firma autografa sostituita a mezzo stampa ai sensi dell'art.3, comma 2 del d.lgs. 39/1993.


